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These CRs were agreed by CT3 and are forwarded to TSG-CT#83 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.512
	0203
	2
	Rel-16
	Access Type conditioned Session-AMBR
	B
	15.2.0
	CT3#101
	C3-190411
	Huawei
	en5GPccSer
	
	

	29.512
	0207
	1
	Rel-16
	Multiple IPV6  prefixes allocated or released in PolicyUpdate request
	B
	15.2.0
	CT3#101
	C3-190380
	ZTE
	en5GPccSer
	
	

	29.512
	0215
	-
	Rel-16
	OpenAPI version number update
	F
	15.2.0
	CT3#101
	C3-190434
	Huawei
	en5GPccSer
	
	

	29.514
	0076
	-
	Rel-16
	Indication of acceptable service information
	B
	15.2.0
	CT3#101
	C3-190206
	Ericsson
	en5GPccSer
	
	

	29.551
	0012
	3
	Rel-16
	PFD extension
	B
	15.2.0
	CT3#101
	C3-190448
	Ericsson
	en5GPccSer
	
	


